Features & Benefits
KMA mounting brackets with attachment points on
all sides
Crossbars on e-chains® are removable along both
radii
Hinged snap-open removable lids along outer
radius of e-tube
Lateral glide surfaces for side-mounted operation

 	 Mounting bracket with pin205-150500 -
105-150500 -
Part Number Structure
150500- 12 T P07-
With Profile Rail
Tube version
Complete Set
Width
150500 = Pivoting
151500 = Locking
1205-150500-
Moving end
150500...1
Moving end
151500...1
15050
15150
R19850
®
6.236
P
D
F
:
ig
us
.c
o
m
/e
-c
ha
in
-p
d
fs
P
ro
d
uc
t
in
fo
rm
at
io
n:
 ig
us
.c
o
m
/e
-c
ha
in
s
e-chain system® E4 light
Series 15050/15150/R19850
Mounting Brackets - Steel
	 	 Mounting Brackets	 Mounting
Width of	 Part 	 Full Set	 Moving	 Fixed	 Dimension A
Chain Bi	 Number	 	 End Only	 End Only	 in. (mm)
1.97 (50)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 1.02 (26)
2.56 (65)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 1.61 (41)
2.95 (75)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 2.01 (51)
3.94 (100)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 2.99 (76)
4.41 (112)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 3.46 (88)
4.92 (125)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 3.98 (101)
5.39 (137)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 4.45 (113)
5.91 (150)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 4.96 (126)
6.38 (162)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 5.43 (138)
6.89 (175)	 15050	 -12	 -1	 -2	 5.94 (151)